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Ducati Streetfighter V4 / Panigale V4
Tail Tidy Instructions



Installation Instructions  —

Kit Contents PRN014957

M 1 x Reflector Kit (K) 2 x M5 x 70 Button Head Bolts (Double Stem Version)
1 x Support Arm (L 2 x M5 x 40 Button Head Bolts (Single Stem Version)
(© 1 x Connector Type 10 M) 2 x M5 x 12 Button Head Bolt

© 1 x EP Number Plate Light () 4 x Indicator Stems

(®) 1x M4 x 10 Button Head Bolt () 4 x Indicator Clamps
(F) 1 x M5 x 8 Button Head Bolt

© 2 x M4 Nuts

) 2 x Indicator Adaptors

(D 2 x M6 x 12 Button Head Bolt
(D 2 x M5 x 16 Button Head Bolt
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Installation Instructions 3 — 4
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Installation Instructions 8 — 4

When fitting the indicator
adaptor plate ensure the
threaded insert is facing towards
the indicator

Repeat
Both Sides

Caution
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Repeat
Both Sides
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Repeat
Both Sides
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Repeat Second stem only required
Both Sides o>  for large numberplates
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Both Sides
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Repeat . o/
Both Sides
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Do Not Fully
o Tighten







